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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Caro line  Feng447
Champion Gymnastics

9.700 9.550 9.4759.350 38.075
3T 3T 1T 8 1 

1 

Kenda ll O 'Grady354
Discover

9.575 9.475 9.4259.225 37.700
8T 6T 4T 9 2 

2 

Em ily Dona ldson198
A IM Texans

9.575 9.625 9.4009.050 37.650
8T 1 7 10 3 

3 

M ar itza  M artinez453
TAAG

9.625 9.600 9.5258.850 37.600
6 2 11T 5T 4T

4T

Bla ir  M assenga le293
Rowland/Ba lla rd

9.525 9.450 9.6009.025 37.600
10 8 8 1 4T

4T

S tephanie  Fuqua290
Rowland/Ba lla rd

9.600 9.275 9.5508.950 37.375
7 12 9 4 6T

6T

M egan O 'Br ien281
Rowland/Ba lla rd

9.500 9.325 9.3259.225 37.375
11T 10T 4T 12 6T

6T

Roan Nash410
Pearland Gymnastics

9.275 9.325 9.3009.350 37.250
19 10T 1T 13T 8 

8 

Em ily A costa427
Acrosports

9.500 9.475 9.5758.675 37.225
11T 6T 15 2T 9 

9 

La inie  Bo lton115
A lamo 

9.700 9.050 9.3009.125 37.175
3T 16 6 13T 10 

10 

Elise  He ffe rnan432
Acrosports

9.725 9.100 9.5258.725 37.075
2 15 14 5T 11 

11 

Aviana  Gom ez120
A lamo 

9.800 9.550 9.3758.325 37.050
1 3T 19 11 12 

12 

Evie  Nolan236
Brazos Va lley

9.675 8.700 9.5008.875 36.750
5 20 10 7 13 

13 

Ha iley Durst321
Above The Bar

9.475 9.400 9.2508.450 36.575
14 9 16 15T 14 

14 

Jillian V illa rrea l280
Love 's

9.425 8.850 9.0009.250 36.525
15T 17T 3 19 15 

15 

Lacey S tephens203
A IM Texans

9.325 9.525 8.8008.775 36.425
18 5 13 21 16 

16 

Ka itlin Jennings249
Juergen's

9.350 8.800 9.2508.850 36.250
17 19 11T 15T 17 

17 

Em m a S urguy252
Juergen's

9.425 9.125 9.0758.375 36.000
15T 14 17 18 18 

18 

S ydney Horsch405
A ll American

9.500 8.650 9.5757.950 35.675
11T 21 21 2T 19 

19 

Kaylee  S o lis151
Mary  Jane 's

9.125 8.850 9.2508.350 35.575
21 17T 18 15T 20 

20 

Nyda lynn Lindsey150
Mary  Jane 's

9.250 9.250 8.8508.050 35.400
20 13 20 20 21 

21 
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